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JEUNESSES ler

NOM
EL BOUAJAIJI
DELVINGT
ERRACHIDI
DJEBILI

Prénom
Semra
Clara
Selma
Aaliyah

FINALE DEPARTEMENTALE BARR

15 février 2015

DEGRE

SOCIETE
SMK
GYM ANDLAU
SMK
SMK

JEUNESSES 2éme DEGRE

SOCIETE
SMK
CCA EBERSHEIM
SMK
CCA Selestat
CCA EBERSHEIM
CSL
CSL
Dambach
AUS
AUS
Laurentia Benfeld
Laurentia Benfeld
SPORTIVE NEUHOF
CCA EBERSHEIM
Constantia Neudorf
CCA EBERSHEIM
Laurentia Benfeld
AUS
AUS
St Joseph Hoenheim

SOCIETE
CsL
SPORTIVE NEUHOF
St Joseph Hoenheim
SPORTIVE NEUHOF
CsL
GYM ANDLAU
GYM ANDLAU
CsL
CsL
St Joseph Hoenheim
St Joseph Hoenheim
CCA EBERSHEIM
CS Meinau
AUS
CCA Selestat
St Joseph Hoenheim
CCA Selestat
SMK
AUS

NOM Prénom
OSTER GIULIANA
DELAPLACE Perrine
RENARD Jeanne
NEUMANN Cornelia
HERTH Léonie
OSTERMANN Anais
CHRISTMANN Alice
GISSELBRECHT Axelle
TSIAKAYOUBA Jeniphere
MEYER Emilie
JEHL Laétitia
GROSSHANS Emma
MURER Eva
RIES Océane
JAMIN Louise
ECKERT Charlene
LUTZ Chloé
NSISS Ines
EBERLING Lorine
LiMI Aalya

JEUNESSES 3éme DEGRE

NOM Prénom
MEYER Erine
BRAGANTI-CORAL Juliette
METRICH Aurianne
IDCZAK Lisa
CHRISTMANN Zoé
SALADIN Jade
KURZ Laurine
FISCHER Camille
HEIWANG Camille
WEISS Emmy
MAZOUZ Sabrina
STURNI Zoé
AVENEL Juliette
BILTZ Alexandra
BLAISE héléne
KRATZEISEN Alix
SCHAEFFER Chiara
MUNIER Alysson
FISCHER Lisa
WATTELET Inés

St Etienne Hindisheim

Degré

N A

Degré NNOMRNNOMNMNOMNRNRNNMRNNOMNNNONNDRNNDN Degré

W W W WwwWwwwwwwwwwwowwowowowow

Saut
13.250
13.250
13.150
12.850

Saut
13.940
14.030
14.470
13.430
14.170
14.270
14.230
14.400
14.300
14.330
14.100
14.140
13.700
13.530
14.140
13.730
13.400
13.930
13.430
13.370

Saut
14.750
15.400
15.150
15.350
14.050
15.200
14.550
15.050
15.000
14.700
14.350
14.650
14.350
14.750
15.000
14.500
13.950
15.150
14.700
14.050

Degré

N

Degré NNOMNRNNOMNMNOMNRNRNNMRNNOMNNNORNNDRNNDN Degré

W W WwWwwwwowwowowowowwowowowowowow

Barres
13.500
13.140
13.270
12.470

Barres
14.500
14.430
13.800
14.270
14.070
13.800
14.470
13.600
13.570
13.330
14.370
13.800
13.500
14.170
13.470
13.930
13.730
13.130
13.070
13.100

Barres
15.300
14.930
15.430
15.100
15.170
14.700
14.870
15.300
14.030
14.730
14.670
14.830
15.000
14.670
14.330
14.870
14.870
14.700
13.870
14.100

Degré

N

Degré NNOMNRNNOMNMNOMNRNRNNOMRNNOMNNNORNNDRNNDN Degré

W W W Wwwwwwwowowowowwowowowowowow

Poutre
12.770
12.900
10.700
12.130

Poutre
14.250
13.900
14.150
14.050
14.350
13.250
13.100
13.850
13.800
13.800
13.200
13.900
13.850
13.500
13.650
12.500
13.850
14.400
12.750
13.750

Poutre
15.200
14.770
14.500
14.100
14.970
14.270
14.370
14.200
14.500
14.330
13.700
13.600
13.000
13.530
13.670
12.870
12.730
12.170
13.200
13.430

Degré

e

Degré NNMNRNNOMNMNNMNRNRNNOMRNRNOMNNNONRNNDRNNDN Degré

W W W wWwwwwwwowowowowwowowowowowow

Sol
12.900
12.500
12.200
11.350

Sol
14.000
13.850
13.700
14.200
12.950
14.050
13.550
13.500
13.650
13.700
13.300
13.000
13.450
13.250
13.100
14.050
13.050
12.450
13.250
11.550

Sol
15.150
15.050
15.000
15.050
15.400
15.400
15.450
14.350
15.100
14.550
15.050
14.250
14.850
14.200
14.100
14.550
14.800
14.200
14.400
13.750

Total
52.420
51.790
49.320
48.800

Total
56.690
56.210
56.120
55.950
55.540
55.370
55.350
55.350
55.320
55.160
54.970
54.840
54.500
54.450
54.360
54.210
54.030
53.910
52.500
51.770

Total
60.400
60.150
60.080
59.600
59.590
59.570
59.240
58.900
58.630
58.310
57.770
57.330
57.200
57.150
57.100
56.790
56.350
56.220
56.170
55.330

—  +~  Etoile présentée
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Etoile Obtenue
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JEUNESSES 4éme DEGRE

NOM
SCHAHL
RUPPRECHT
ERB
HEIM
TRIOUX
FERREIRA
MARTOS
PAYSSERAND
KLEBER
HARTMANN
YVON
CRETE
SOUDAN
LEBLOND
HERBER
LAUER

DE MAGALHAES

MASSELOT
MORTZ

Prénom
Lauryne
Lola
Emma
Lisa
Camille
Catia
Marie
Amandine
Lou
Marie
Adeline
Alice
Lison
Célia
Charlotte
Soléne
Sarah
Océane
Marina

SOCIETE
GYM ANDLAU
SPORTIVE NEUHOF
GYM ANDLAU
CCA EBERSHEIM
St Joseph Hoenheim
AUS
St Joseph Hoenheim
CS Meinau
SMK
CS Meinau
AUS
GYM ANDLAU
SMK
CS Meinau
St Joseph Hoenheim
St Etienne Hindisheim
SMK
SMK
SMK

JEUNESSES 5éme DEGRE

NOM
KRANTZ
SEN

MANDJUCOW SKI

GUITON
WALTER
CHIESA
DENJEAN
LIBERIO
D'ERRICO
SCHOENHENTZ
GIRARDOT
SCHAETZEL
ZEITZ
WERLE
DEVARAYEN
HEITZ
ARAFA
FLORIAN
FISCHER
BELABED
MONZIE
HARTMANN

Prénom
Ariane
Meleck
Chloé
Laetitia
Léa
Anais
Victoria
Lisa
JULIETTE
ZOE
Carla
Camille
Margot
SARAH
Alexia
Marie
Chanaélle
Sarah
Lisa
Marie
AMELIE
Louise

SOCIETE
SPORTIVE NEUHOF
SPORTIVE NEUHOF
CS MEINAU
GYM ANDLAU
AUS
SPORTIVE NEUHOF
GYM ANDLAU
HOENHEIM

LAURENTIA BENFELD

CSsL

AUS

GYM ANDLAU
HOENHEIM

CSL

CS MEINAU

AUS

SPORTIVE NEUHOF
SMK

CS MEINAU
SPORTIVE NEUHOF
HERRLISHEIM

CS MEINAU

Degré

Degré [ N O N S N NN N N N N N N N N N
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Saut
17.130
16.930
17.070
17.330
16.630
17.030
16.630
16.570
17.130
16.830
16.500
16.430
16.130
16.900
16.600
14.530
16.270
16.370
14.570

Saut
18.600
19.670
19.430
18.730
19.500
19.270
19.130
19.100
19.070
18.930
18.770
18.670
18.830
18.670
18.600
19.500
18.070
18.970
18.730
17.500
18.470
18.230

Degré

Degré WA W WA WA®DNODN®OANADNDNDMDNANRN

[ 2 T @ 5 I S S @ 2 T L L 2 B & 2 @ 2 N @ 5 (&2 I I & 2 BN @ 2 BN @ 2 BN &2 B & BN &) B @ 2 B @ ) IR &

Barres
17.530
16.230
16.130
16.700
16.600
16.270
16.470
14.670
16.670
13.900
15.870
15.130
15.300
14.470
12.370
15.030
15.670
13.330
13.030

Barres
18.650
18.200
18.450
19.300
18.800
18.800
18.800
19.000
18.200
18.250
17.950
18.750
18.200
18.150
17.700
19.050
16.850
14.550
17.000
16.500
18.000
17.400

Degré

Degré A ADMDAEDMMDAMAEDdMDADDAEDMMDMDAEDdDDLAEDIDNSDN
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Poutre
16.200
15.950
16.000
15.000
15.850
14.850
15.450
16.250
14.100
16.000
14.300
14.050
12.750
14.400
14.700
14.000
12.250
15.100
11.500

Poutre
18.100
17.050
17.750
17.000
17.450
16.850
16.150
17.000
16.450
16.950
18.200
15.600
17.650
14.450
16.450
13.100
17.050
17.150
14.250
16.300
12.650
12.450

Degré

Degré A ADMDAEDMDAAMDdMDADDAEDMMDMMMNDMMMNEDDLNDN
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Sol
15.900
16.400
16.300
16.150
16.000
16.100
15.200
15.650
14.650
14.700
14.650
15.300
15.550
13.950
15.600
14.250
12.450
10.450
12.150

Sol
18.900
19.200
18.450
18.650
17.800
18.100
18.550
17.400
18.000
17.250
16.450
18.300
16.550
18.750
16.350
17.350
16.600
17.800
17.000
16.250
16.200
16.250

Total
66.760
65.510
65.500
65.180
65.080
64.250
63.750
63.140
62.550
61.430
61.320
60.910
59.730
59.720
59.270
57.810
56.640
55.250
51.250

Total
74.250
74.120
74.080
73.680
73.550
73.020
72.630
72.500
71.720
71.380
71.370
71.320
71.230
70.020
69.100
69.000
68.570
68.470
66.980
66.550
65.320
64.330

WA WWDAWDWA®WD®WDNSDDNSDNDNSDN N Etole présentée
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FINALE DEPARTEMENTALE BARR

15 février 2015

AINEES 2éme DEGRE © v
g g

NOM Prénom SOCIETE Saut Barres
GOLDENBERGER Chloé CSL 2 14500 2 14.070
Kaddouri Nadia SMK 2 13700 2 12.470

AINEES 3éme DEGRE o @
g g

NOM Prénom SOCIETE Saut Barres
PETER Maeva CSL 3 15570 3 15.350
FRENTZEL Marion GYM MARMOUTIER 3 15430 3 15.500
PACHOCKI Océane GYM MARMOUTIER 3 15430 3 14.700
SCHALLER Aurélie CCA SELESTAT 3 15330 3 13.800
FLEISCH Lisa CCA EBERSHEIM 3 12830 3 14.650
FRITSCH Clara CsL 3 14830 3 13.750
CULOT Perrine LAURENTIA BENFELD 3 14630 3 14.100
BOIVIN Marine GYM MARMOUTIER 3 15430 3 14.550
WERLING Emma CSL 3 14500 3 13.700
FOLTZ Sara CCA SELESTAT 3 14270 3 15.100
BIDAL Manon CCA SELESTAT 3 15300 3 14.550
MERZAK Siham SMK 3 15430 2 13.900
WEBER Camille LAURENTIA BENFELD 3 13470 3 13.500
LE LANN Eva LAURENTIA BENFELD 3 13.630 3 14.650

AINEES 4eme DEGRE 2 2
[ [
o [a]

NOM Prénom SOCIETE Saut Barres
MAZZOCUT Camille HOENHEIM 4 16470 4 15.230
ZONGO Madeleine CCA SELESTAT 4 16.600 3 15.030
SCHNITZLER Nolwen CSL 4 16.730 3 15.530
EICH Louise SPN 4 16530 4 13.970
RINALDO Chloé CCA SELESTAT 4 16.130 3 14.800
WEIL Agathe CCA EBERSHEIM 4 16.630 4 13.330
ELIKANN Clara CCA EBERSHEIM 4 15870 3 14.070
HELL Mathilde GYM ANDLAU 4 15530 3 14.370
KIRSCHNER Emma CCA SELESTAT 3 14600 3 15470
KIRSCHNER Ambre CCA SELESTAT 4 15700 3 15.400
HERAULT Céline CCA EBERSHEIM 4 15700 3 14.300
SITTLER Laurine CCA SELESTAT 4 15830 3 14.170
FREYMANN Léa HOENHEIM 4 16.200 3 15430
REUTENAUER Lisa CCA SELESTAT 4 15630 3 13.500
NERO Orlane SMK 4 16470 4 5.470

AINEES 5eme DEGRE g g
[ [
[a] [a]

NOM Prénom SOCIETE Saut Barres
MERTZ BENEDICTE CSL WASSELONNE 5 19400 5 18430
KIENTZ Adele CCA EBERSHEIM 5 19250 5 17.570
ROUSSOTTE Laurine LAURENTIA BENFELD 5 18700 5 16.700
WACH Lucie GYM ANDLAU 5 19250 5 18270
JULLY Jade SPN 5 18650 5 17.300
THEOBALD Heidi AUS 5 18600 4 16.630
TOTOSI Georgine SMK 4 16.950 5 16.270
TRANCHAND Sarah LAURENTIA BENFELD 5 18900 4 15.300

NN Degré

Degré W oW WwWwwWwwWwwwWwwowowww w Degré

A A DMDDAEDdMODAEDAEDdMDDAEDdDDAD

Degré
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Poutre
14.330
12.130

Poutre
14.600
13.700
13.750
13.300
13.650
13.550
13.300
12.450
12.250
11.650
10.950
9.650
11.650
7.650

Poutre
15.100
14.500
14.500
15.700
14.850
13.950
15.050
14.800
14.150
12.200
12.800
14.450
10.750
7.200
12.350

Poutre
17.100
16.700
16.830
14.770
16.630
15.370
16.370
13.430

Degré

NN

Degré

Degré W W wWwwwwwowowowwwowow
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Degré
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Sol
12.950
11.300

Sol
14.950
14.500
14.050
14.650
15.300
14.200
13.650
13.200
15.000
14.200
14.250
13.550
13.350
13.500

Sol
16.900
16.300
15.530
15.830
15.370
16.200
14.730
14.630
14.430
14.400
14.870
12.870

9.400
13.900
15.940

Sol
17.450
18.750
17.650
17.350
16.250
17.700
16.950
16.900

Total
55.850
49.600

Total
60.470
59.130
57.930
57.080
56.430
56.330
55.680
55.630
55.450
55.220
55.050
52.530
51.970
49.430

Total
63.700
62.430
62.290
62.030
61.150
60.110
59.720
59.330
58.650
57.700
57.670
57.320
51.780
50.230
50.230

Total
72.380
72.270
69.880
69.640
68.830
68.300
66.540
64.530
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AINEES 6éme DEGRE

NOM
ABERT
BELLUT
GROSS
SIEGEL
MAYER
CASPAR
ONESTAS
BRONNER
SUBLON
ZANCHI
ROMBURG
BECAUD
CHIESA
STEY
MOSSLER
POZNER
HAREL LALLOT
CAYROL
FREYMANN
HECKER
MEYER
KAES
DESSEIN
MAROC
KRANTZ

Prénom
Charley
Caroline
Lauriane
Jessica
Célene
Manon
Suzy
Elisa
Pauline
Charlotte
Julie
Lucile
Emilie
MORGANE
Sarah
Joanne
ANOUK
Typhaine
Claire
Chloé
Lise
Chloé
Coralie
Laura
Caroline

SOCIETE

SPN

GYM ANDLAU
SPN

SPN

SPN

SPN

GYM ANDLAU
AUS

SPN

GYM ANDLAU
AUS

GYM ANDLAU
SPN

CSsL

AUS

GYM ANDLAU
CSsL

GYM ANDLAU
HOENHEIM
SPN
HOENHEIM
SPN
HOENHEIM
GYM ANDLAU
GYM ANDLAU

Degré
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Saut
21.800
21.830
21.670
20.970
21.600
21.470
20.900
21.400
21.270
19.870
20.830
20.700
19.770
18.930
21.200
18.630
19.100
19.330
19.100
19.900
19.230
18.730
19.070
20.370

0.000

Barres
21.970
22.000
21.170
20.930
20.000
19.900
20.570
18.400
19.830
19.400
18.800
19.130
19.570
19.670
18.670
18.670
19.030
18.830
19.100
16.100
17.600
18.230
16.770
15.670
0.000

Degré

[2 B> N> RN« o) B o) i e ) Bl ) B ) B B e B ) BN ) BN Bl © ) B e B ) BN ) Il I e B e ) BN ) BN ) I I )]

Poutre
21.900
21.400
21.900
21.350
21.400
21.350
18.450
20.450
18.950
21.200
21.300
19.400
19.100
19.700
18.750
19.400
18.800
18.050
18.150
19.000
19.300
18.850
17.450
16.800
20.650

Degré

[e2 B> N> N> o) B o) i e ) Bl ©) i @) i@ B e B © ) N @ BN @ B @ I e B ) B ) I @ e B e ) BN © ) B ) I @) I )]

Sol
22.250
21.850
20.600
21.650
21.100
20.600
22.200
21.350
21.450
21.000
19.000
20.250
21.000
20.500
19.850
21.000
19.850
20.450
19.900
20.100
18.400
18.500
19.550
19.900

0.000

Total
87.920
87.080
85.340
84.900
84.100
83.320
82.120
81.600
81.500
81.470
79.930
79.480
79.440
78.800
78.470
77.700
76.780
76.660
76.250
75.100
74.530
74.310
72.840
72.740
20.650
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